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Customer POD sxv

GPS Date/Time:

GPS Latitude:

GPS Longitude:

SKYNET

NET

2016-08-29 13:58:38
-26.085194
28.09449

I, MR GEORGES, on behalf of ATM
SOLUTIONS on Monday 29 August
2016 at 14:01 received 7 waybills.

009934443931 with 3 parcels
009934958366 with 1 parcel
009935342488 with 1 parcel
009935355949 with 9 parcels
019910066694 with 8 parcels
029907250732 with 1 parcel
069907752232 with 6 parcels

Parcels:

PAP9501831, PAQD380572, PAQ0380573,
PAQO380574, PAQ0444880, paq1498633, pag1498634,

paq1498635,
paq1498639,
paq2006606,
paq2006610,
paq2258680,
paq2258684,

paq1498636, paql498637, paq1498638,
paq1498640, PAQ1498641, PAQ1509736,
paq2006607, paq2006608, paq2006609,
paq2006611, paq2258678, paq2258679,
paq2258681, paq2258682, paq2258683,
paq2258685
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